Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
RKPFJ...H60 Right Reducer
  Overview:
Application
Cable routing width reduction.
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to
the Sendzimir method to PN-EN 10346:2011.
For the assembly use Screw Sets SGKM6x12 or SGM6x12.
In case of special orders please specify dimensions of a
and b.
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,0 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  RKPFJ100/50H60   100   165112   10   0,30   50
  RKPFJ150/100H60   150   165212   10   0,37   100
  RKPFJ200/100H60   200   165312   10   0,43   100
  RKPFJ200/150H60   200   165412   10   0,45   150
  RKPFJ300/200H60   300   165512   10   0,58   200
  RKPFJ400/300H60   400   165530   10   0,73   300
  RKPFJ500/400H60   500   165531   10   0,89   400
  RKPFJ600/500H60   600   165532   10   0,98   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2026 STRADER